

Legion IV Affiliate & Brand Ambassador Program

Effective Date: October 15, 2024

Welcome to the Legion IV Affiliate and Brand Ambassador Program! We're excited to partner with passionate individuals who share our values of inspiration and positivity. This document outlines the details of the program, including benefits, guidelines, and requirements.

Program Overview

At Legion IV, we believe in the power of community and collaboration. Our Affiliate and Brand Ambassador Program is designed to connect like-minded individuals who are enthusiastic about our brand and products. Whether you're looking to earn commissions or become a valued ambassador for our lifestyle, there's a place for you in our program.

Key Benefits

- **Commission Earnings:** Affiliates earn 15% commission on every sale made through their unique referral link.
- Exclusive Discounts: Enjoy special discounts on Legion IV products for yourself and your followers.
- Early Access: Get early access to new product launches and exclusive collections.
- **Community Support:** Join a vibrant community of fellow affiliates and ambassadors to share ideas and strategies.
- **Promotional Materials:** Access to high-quality images, banners, and marketing content to help you promote Legion IV effectively.

Requirements

For Affiliates:

- 1. **Application:** Complete the online application form to join the program.
- 2. Unique Link: Use the unique referral link provided to track sales.
- 3. **Promotion:** Actively promote Legion IV through your website, social media, or other channels.
- 4. **Compliance:** Adhere to the program guidelines and avoid prohibited practices.

For Brand Ambassadors:

- 1. **Engagement:** Be an active member of the Legion IV community on social media.
- 2. **Content Creation:** Create authentic content that reflects the Legion IV lifestyle and values
- 3. **Feedback:** Provide feedback on products and participate in surveys or reviews.

4. **Representation:** Represent Legion IV positively and uphold our brand image.

Commission Structure

- Affiliates: Earn 15% on all sales generated through your referral link.
- Payment: Commissions are paid monthly with a minimum payout threshold of \$100 USD

Promotion Guidelines

- Authenticity: Be genuine in your promotions and share your personal experiences with Legion IV products.
- **Brand Alignment:** Ensure that all promotional content aligns with Legion IV's values of positivity and inspiration.
- No Misleading Claims: Do not make false statements or claims about our products.
- Social Media Tags: Use the designated hashtags and tag Legion IV in your posts for increased visibility.

Termination of Agreement

Legion IV reserves the right to terminate any affiliate or ambassador at any time for violations of program rules or unethical behavior. Upon termination, any outstanding commissions may be forfeited if the breach is deemed significant.

How to Apply

To join the Legion IV Affiliate and Brand Ambassador Program, please complete the application form on our website: www.legioniv.store

Contact Us

For any questions or additional information, please reach out to us through our website chat or email agailwhite22@gmail.com

Thank you for your interest in joining Legion IV! Together, we can inspire and empower our community to embrace the beauty of the dark and mysterious lifestyle.